
D A T A PESSOAL, ENCARGOS ACUMULADO PESSOAL, ENCARGOS ACUMULADO

E MANUTENÇÃO ATÉ O MÊS E MANUTENÇÃO ATÉ O MÊS

18.01.17 13.228.166,67                    13.228.166,67    219.750,00                        219.750,00          

17.02.17 13.228.166,67                    26.456.333,34    219.750,00                        439.500,00          

17.03.17 13.228.166,67                    39.684.500,01    219.750,00                        659.250,00          

17.04.17 13.228.166,67                    52.912.666,68    219.750,00                        879.000,00          

18.05.07 13.228.166,67                    66.140.833,35    219.750,00                        1.098.750,00       

16.06.17 13.593.882,67                    79.734.716,02    219.750,00                        1.318.500,00       

19.07.17 13.576.736,37                    93.311.452,39    219.750,00                        1.538.250,00       

18.08.17 13.585.309,52                    106.896.761,91  219.750,00                        1.758.000,00       

19.09.17 13.585.309,52                    120.482.071,43  219.750,00                        1.977.750,00       

18.10.17 13.585.309,52                    134.067.380,95  219.750,00                        2.197.500,00       

17.11.17 13.585.309,52                    147.652.690,47  219.750,00                        2.417.250,00       

18.12.17 15.415.309,53                    163.068.000,00  219.750,00                        2.637.000,00       

T O T A I S 163.068.000,00  2.637.000,00       

TOTAL REPASSE : 165.705.000,00  
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